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RecordsMedalPointsPerfTeamPlace Athlete,Birthdate

Results of all Finals Ordered by Program Sequence
Default Basis for Performance Score adjustments:  Hand time,  Height above sea=0

Wind=+0.7Item Final Girls 18 100m (T11)15:002
QS,SAG714.58NAMISHITILE,Lahja(19386), 3611

QSS517.56NWPMOLEKO,Nnunu, 4002

Wind=+0.7Item Final Girls 16 100m (T11)15:002
QSG717.88GAUTSKOSANA,Fortune, 2441
QSS518.76GAUTTLADE,Palesa, 2482

Item Final Men 20 Javelin (F35)15:003
QSG724.36ECPMC CORN,Peter, 1131

S521.43NWPGANAKALA,Ohentse, 3722

Item Final Men 20 Javelin (F45)15:003
G716.60NWPMOFOKENG,Thapelo, 4031

Item Final Men 20 Javelin (F38)15:003
G719.59NWPMOSETLHO,Botshelo, 4051

Item Final Men 20 Javelin (F12)15:003
G723.40LIMPNEMAGOVHANI,Terrence, 3301

Item Final Men 20 Javelin (F44)15:003
QSG735.43GAUTMAKWELA,Katlego, 1731
QSS530.27GAUTMAVUSO,Junior(15202), 1682

0DNSLIMPNONYANA,Kgaugelo, 3360

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F34)15:004

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F54)15:004
G714.22NAMANGULA,Mateus(19467), 3571
S512.10NWPDIEDERICKS,Andy[14012], 3892

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F55)15:004
QSG717.73NWPGRAHAM,Johan[14007], 4091

S516.82NWPCHRISTIE,Karel, 3862

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F57)15:004
G730.16KZNDU PLESSIS,Christiaan (5007), 3191
S519.13NWPMKHANGELWA,Sahlukane, 3912
B313.30FSKIBE,Lebohang, 1473

0DNSNAMSOROSEB,Ruben(11264), 3590

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F33)15:004
G711.88SWDSWART,Blackie, 4231

1.50kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F42)15:005
QSG732.02NWPSCHUTTE,Casper[11429], 3781
QSS530.97KZNPILLAY,Tyrone (14010), 3082

B322.85NWPMASOPI,Diteko, 3743

1.50kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F44)15:005
QS,SAG743.64WPSIMON,Lean (15571), 4621

QSS537.58GAUTJOUBERT,Jean, 2572
QSB332.75GAUTFURSTENBURG,Fred(14038), 2923

223.00NWPMEYER,John, 3814
0DNSNAMNGULUWE,Etchegaray(15342), 3520

1.50kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F46)15:005
QS,SAG735.59WPNOEMDO,Kerwin (15241), 4731

S521.79ECPJULIE,Romano, 1322
B320.60KZNMHLOPHE,Scelo, 3073

Item Final Women 25 LongJump (T12)15:006
QSG74.28GAUTLOMAX,Carley, 2591 +0.0
QSS53.27NWPSMOUS,Portia, 3962 -2.5

Item Final Women 20 LongJump (T12)15:006
QSG73.31ECPNDINGI,Noziphiwe, 1151 -1.0

Item Final Women 25 LongJump (T13)15:007
QSG75.12WPPRETORIUS,Johanna (15236), 4821 +0.0
QSS53.85KZNMNTUMBA,Nombuso, 3142 -0.6

1.00kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F57)15:008
G709.21NAMvan der Westhuizen(19373),Chamelle,1

1.00kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F54)15:008
QSG714.55WPSITU,Ntombizanele (2994), 4611

Item FinalResults Girls 16 100m (T12)15:0310
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QSG715.71GAUTSITHOLE,Nonjabula, 2381
QSS516.61WPWESSELS,Avril, 4542
QSB316.77LIMPLUBISI,Nthabiseng, 3373
QS217.20NWPELS,Leandrie, 3924
QS118.61GAUTTLHAGANE,Mantsho, 2495

Wind=-3.2Item Final Girls 16 100m (T13)15:1211
QSG716.29WPPIENAAR,Claudia, 4601
QSS516.51WPHENDRICKS,Monique, 4512
QSB317.81WPMAYEKISO,Babalwa, 4363

Wind=+0.6Item Final Girls 16 100m (T38)15:1512
QSG716.46KZNBUTHELEZI,Samkelisiwe, 3181
QSS517.97GAUTMOUMAKWE,Kgomotso, 2692

Wind=+0.6Item Final Girls 16 100m (T36)15:1512
QSG723.22GAUTMABONABONA,Roselyn, 1851

Wind=+0.6Item Final Girls 16 100m (T46)15:1512
QSG719.17GAUTNHLENGETHWA,Nomvelo, 2291

Wind=+0.6Item Final Girls 16 100m (T37)15:1512
QSG716.46WPDE VILLIERS,Donnalucia, 4481
QSS520.41GAUTVETMAN,Neliswa, 2172
QSB320.94SWDVOLKWYN,Alvine, 4193

Wind=-1.4Item Final Girls 18 100m (T12)15:1813
QSG715.78KZNSITHOLE,Nelisiwe, 3091
QSS516.10KZNMNYANDU,Nosipho, 3152

Wind=-1.4Item Final Girls 18 100m (T13)15:1813
QSG715.32NAMMANDJORO,Rosa(19375), 3471
QSS516.72KZNNTULI,Nolwazi, 3172

Wind=-0.7Item Final Girls 18 100m (T37)15:2114
QSG715.85NWPGOUWS,Liezel[20435], 3971
QSS518.87GAUTCHABA,Karabo, 2232
QSB320.59GAUTMBATHA,Nontokozo, 1973

Wind=-0.7Item Final Girls 18 100m (T36)15:2114
G727.25LIMPMASHAPHA,Certina, 3231

Wind=-0.1Item Final Girls 18 100m (T38)15:2415
QS,SAG714.73FSMEIJER,Juanelie  (11430), 1431

QSS516.74GAUTSINXI,Onikokihle, 2352
QSB316.74WPWAKEFIELD,Jamie Lee, 4443
QS218.78ECPDLOMO,Sinazo, 1224

121.90LIMPMAAPULELA,Jessica, 3265

Wind=-1.0Item Final Girls 18 100m (T46)15:2415
G720.15GAUTMORAKE,Kagiso, 2631

Wind=-0.1Item Final Boys 18 100m (T11)15:2716
QSG713.66WPPETERSEN,Mogamat Nur, 4531

0DNSGAUTXABA,Ntokozo, 1950

Wind=-0.1Item Final Boys 16 100m (T11)15:2716
QSG715.34NCPKHUSELO,Thabang, 3671

Wind=-0.8Item Final Boys 16 100m (T12)15:3017
QSG713.92NWPMOTHIBEDI,Lesang, 4071
QSS516.97NCPMOKGOTHU,Kamohelo, 3692
QSB317.79GAUTMOYO,Nigel, 2603
QS217.99NWPELS,Derik, 3934

Wind=-2.0Item Final Boys 16 100m (T13)15:3318
QSG714.03GAUTLENSLEY,Hendrik, 2071
QSS514.55GAUTMAKHAPHELA,Musawenkosi, 1872
QSB314.70WPSAMUELSON,Virgil, 4393
QS216.01LIMPMAFHIAKHOMU,Justment, 3274
QS116.07WPVAN RHYNEVELDT,Chandler, 4425
QS016.09LIMPRASIVHENDELE,Tsireledzo, 3286

0DisqGAUTNGUBANE,Xolani, 2210

Wind=-0.5Item Final Boys 16 100m (T38)15:3619
QSG714.45GAUTMGIDI,Bongani, 2201
QSS515.54WPDE VILLIERS,Bayden, 4492
QSB316.00GAUTSENOSI,Thato, 2143
QS218.09WPLINKS,Xaheer, 4574

119.37LIMPMAKHUBELE,Amukelani, 3255

Wind=-0.5Item Final Boys 16 100m (T37)15:3619
QS,SAG714.51WPPRINS,Enthon, 4801

QSS519.30GAUTBEZUIDENHOUT,Jean-Pierre, 2032

Wind=-1.6Item Final Boys 16 100m (T46)15:3920
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QSG713.57NWPMAUBANE,Njabula, 3751

Wind=-1.6Item Final Boys 16 100m (T42)15:3920
QSG717.02GAUTMAHLANGU,Ntando, 1801
QSS518.57GAUTMENEZES,Brandon, 2112

Wind=-1.6Item Final Boys 16 100m (T44)15:3920
QSG718.96GAUTKHAMBULI,Neo, 2271

Wind=-1.1Item Final Boys 18 100m (T12)15:4321
QSG713.50ECPMAQHINA,Mluleki, 1091
QSS515.10GAUTMAHIPITE,Tawanda, 1782

0DNSGAUTKHOZA,Sipho, 2240

Wind=-0.6Item Final Boys 18 100m (T13)15:4522
QSG713.11KZNNDLOVU,Vukani, 3051
QSS513.65GAUTDLAMINI,Lucky, 2452
QSB313.79FSLETSELEHA,Frank, 1413
QS214.14WPJASSON,Jason, 4284
QS114.15FSLAWERLOT,Neo, 1385

0DisqGAUTMOKOENA,Lindelani, 2660
0DNSWPWILSON,Regan, 4630

Wind=-1.6Item Final Boys 18 100m (T35)15:4823
QSG716.85GAUTSIBOBI,Mhlangabezi, 2361
QSS518.71LIMPMALATJIE,Mahlatsi, 3222

Wind=-1.6Item Final Boys 18 100m (T37)15:4823
QSG714.07WPBESTER,Fransisco (199442), 4471
QSS514.30GAUTTROLLOPE,Dylan, 2802
QSB315.11ECPKLAAS,Sakhile, 1233
QS215.92WPMALGAS,Clarence, 4344
QS116.13WPBRUNDYN,Sebastiaan, 4785

Wind=-1.6Item Final Boys 18 100m (T36)15:4823
QSG715.78GAUTMTHANTHI,Tebogo, 2841

Wind=-1.6Item Final Boys 18 100m (T44)15:5124
QS,SAG713.07GAUTSCHULTZ,Christiaan, 2001

Wind=-1.6Item Final Boys 18 100m (T46)15:5124
QSG716.73GAUTDU PLOOY,Danie, 2901

Wind=-1.6Item Final Boys 18 100m (T38)15:5124
QSG714.30BOLSEPTEMBER,Moesfeez, 1051
QSS514.44KZNNGONGOMA,Tsepang, 3062
QSB317.24GAUTMAKURU,Jason, 1703

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F11)16:0025
G720.09NWPDINGLE,Allen, 3881

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F36)16:0025
G719.82NWPELLIS,Christo, 3941

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F13)16:0025
QSG741.08GAUTCROUCAMP,Hermanus, 2761

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F35)16:0025
QSG735.54WPMICHAELS,Fabian (14029), 4591

S514.95FSMASOPYE,Tebogo, 1392

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F38)16:0025
QSG745.64WPHAMMAN,Reinhardt (19596), 4271

Item Final Boys 18 Javelin (F34)16:0026
G712.56GAUTBURR-DIXON,Daniel, 2881

Item Final Boys 18 Javelin (F57)16:0026
G719.14GAUTTEFO,Warren, 2161
S510.80GAUTKUBEKA,Kwazi, 2942

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F56)16:0027
QSG708.16FSSESING,Karabo, 1441
QSS508.11KZNNKABINI,Nondumiso, 3112
QSB305.24GAUTTSHEPE,Boitumelo, 2823

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F55)16:0027
QSG708.96GAUTMGABI,Grace, 2191

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F57)16:0027
G713.31WPDU TOIT,Vanessa-Ann (19597), 4881
S507.58SWDPEREL,Lee-Kay, 4182

Item Final Women 25 LongJump (T46)16:0028
QS,ARG73.26GAUTMADONDO,Mbali(2517), 1711 -1.3
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QS,ARS53.21NWPLEKHELE,Elizabeth[18375], 3802 -2.2

Item Final Women 20 LongJump (T41)16:0028
G72.22GAUTXABA,Gaba, 1941 -3.2

Item Final Women 20 LongJump (T37)16:0028
QSG72.21GAUTNENDZELE,Masala, 2121 -2.8

Item Final Women 25 LongJump (T37)16:0028
QSG72.95GAUTSCOTT,Jodine(11387), 1991 -1.8

Item Final Women 20 LongJump (T38)16:0028
QSG72.52GAUTGROVE,Martha, 2771 -1.7

Item Final Women 25 LongJump (T36)16:0028
QS,SAG72.45FSMOKHOSOA,Dineo (18376), 1531 -2.5

Item Final Women 25 LongJump (T38)16:0028
QSG73.17WPMALINGANISO,Thuliswa, 4371 -1.9

Item Final Girls 18 800m (T37)16:2029
QS,SAG73:10.39NWPGOUWS,Liezel[20435], 3971

Item Final Women 25 800m (T11)16:2029
QS,SAG72:45.76FSCOETZEE,Louzanne (19443), 1501

Item Final Boys 18 800m (T12)16:3030
0DNSNWPMAHUMA,Tebogo, 3730

Item Final Boys 18 800m (T11)16:3030
0DNSGAUTXABA,Ntokozo, 1950

Item Final Men 20 800m (T12)16:4031
QSG72:18.19NAMAIHUKI,Eliakim(19374, 3551

Item Final Men 25 800m (T11)16:4031
QSG72:21.57FSBREITENBACH,Danie (15243), 1561

0DNSWPNEHRO,Jan (11439), 4520

Item Final Boys 18 800m (T13)16:5032
QSG72:20.70NWPCHONDO,Thabisho, 3851

Item Final Men 25 800m (T12)16:5032
QSG72:18.90NCPPASSMAN,David, 3661
QSS52:19.70ECPSMIT,Jaco, 1242
QSB32:21.20KZNMALAWU,Wandile, 3023

Item Final Men 20 800m (T13)16:5032
0DNSECPLUMNKWANA,Aphiwe, 1330

Item Final Men 20 800m (T37)16:5032
QSG72:27.50GAUTBRITS,Barend, 2741

Item Final Men 25 800m (T38)17:0033
QSG72:12.08NWPSEKAILWE,Union[16073], 3831

Item Final Men 25 800m (T44)17:0033
QS,ARG72:40.30FSLESENYEHO,Julius (11434), 1421

Item Final Men 25 800m (T46)17:0033
G72:29.65FSPHOLO,Sekonyela, 1451

4.00kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F13)18:0035
QSG708.40GAUTLENSLEY,Hendrik, 2071
QSS504.70LIMPMAFHIAKHOMU,Justment, 3272
QSB304.32GAUTMTSHWENI,Alfred, 2833

3.00kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F36)18:0035
QSG702.94GAUTBOMETSI,Zolani, 2511
QSS502.89GAUTNOKWINDLA,Nceba, 2702

3.00kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F37)18:0035
QSG705.84FSPRETORIUS,Arno, 1571
QSS505.58GAUTBEZUIDENHOUT,Jean-Pierre, 2032

3.00kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F38)18:0035
QSG706.83GAUTIRVING,Joshua, 2781
QSS503.55WPLINKS,Xaheer, 4572

4.00kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F43)18:0035
QSG705.85SWDSTANDER,Bevin, 4211

3.00kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F35)18:0035
QSG706.38WPBROWN,Kyle, 4771
QSS504.95SWDMANGALISO,Lukhanyo, 4172

2.00kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F55)18:0036
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QSG703.35GAUTMASHIYA,Katleho, 1741

2.00kgItem Final Boys 16 Shotput (F56)18:0036
QS,SAG706.64WPSMITH,Nico, 4661

QSS504.36GAUTFISCHER,Grant, 2332

Item Final Women 25 Javelin (F37)18:0037
G710.25NWPMODISE,Masego, 3991

0DNSLIMPBONOLO,Sono, 3320

Item Final Women 25 Javelin (F35)18:0037
QSG714.50WPMANDEAN,Jane (2529), 4351

Item Final Girls 16 Javelin (F55)18:0038
QSG706.82GAUTMGABI,Grace, 2191

Item Final Girls 16 Javelin (F56)18:0038
QSG707.68FSSESING,Karabo, 1441
QSS505.25GAUTTSHEPE,Boitumelo, 2822

Item Final Girls 16 Javelin (F34)18:0038
G703.65WPGELDENHUYS,Marne, 4501

Item Final Girls 16 Javelin (F57)18:0038
G709.88WPDU TOIT,Vanessa-Ann (19597), 4881
S506.98SWDPEREL,Lee-Kay, 4182

1.00kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F33)18:0039
G712.28GAUTDANGALAZANA,Onele, 1641

Item Final Girls 18 LongJump (T13)18:0040
QSG73.69KZNNTULI,Nolwazi, 3171 -1.8

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T37)18:0040
QSG71.54GAUTJORDAAN,CASANDRA, 2541 -1.6

Item Final Girls 18 LongJump (T37)18:0040
QSG72.73GAUTCHABA,Karabo, 2231 -1.2
QSS52.26GAUTMBATHA,Nontokozo, 1972 -2.1

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T38)18:0040
QSG71.69GAUTLEKGETHO,Karabo, 2081 -0.3

Item Final Girls 18 LongJump (T38)18:0040
QS,SAG74.06FSMEIJER,Juanelie  (11430), 1431 -2.3

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T13)18:0040
QSG73.13WPPIENAAR,Claudia, 4601 -1.3
QSS52.91WPMAYEKISO,Babalwa, 4362 -0.9

Item Final Girls 18 LongJump (T11)18:0041
QSG72.81NWPMOLEKO,Nnunu, 4001 -0.8

Item Final Girls 16 LongJump (T12)18:0041
QSG73.31LIMPLUBISI,Nthabiseng, 3371 -1.7
QSS53.24GAUTTLHAGANE,Mantsho, 2492 -1.1

Item Final Girls 18 LongJump (T12)18:0041
QS,SAG74.21KZNMNYANDU,Nosipho, 3151 -1.5

QSS53.90KZNSITHOLE,Nelisiwe, 3092 -2.2
Item FinalResults Women 25 200m (T37)18:0342

QS,SAG731.86NAMBENSON,JOHANNA(9103), 3511
QSS537.08GAUTMADONSELA,Martha(11435), 1842

B341.10NWPMOGWERA,Keitumetse, 4023
241.27GAUTPHALA,Ntabiseng, 2304
141.45NWPCHOKO,Sisimogang, 3845
041.51GAUTMASWAZI,Phuluso, 1766
046.19NWPMAUTLANE,Oratile, 3767
0DNSLIMPBONOLO,Sono, 3320

Wind=-0.4Item Final Women 25 200m (T11)18:0643
G736.83NAMKAMBINDA,Anna(19380), 3441

Wind=-0.4Item Final Women 25 200m (T12)18:0643
QSG730.08GAUTLOMAX,Carley, 2591

Wind=-1.5Item Final Women 25 200m (T13)18:0944
QSG726.27WPHAYES,Ilsa (2244), 4261

S533.17LIMPMAHLAULE,Winnie, 3242

Wind=-1.5Item Final Women 25 200m (T36)18:0944
G742.97LIMPSELOPYANE,Rachel, 3311

Wind=-1.5Item Final Women 25 200m (T46)18:0944
G733.54NAMJOHANNES,Albertina(17669), 3581

Wind=-1.5Item Final Women 25 200m (T38)18:0944
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G738.78WPMALINGANISO,Thuliswa, 4371

Wind=-1.3Item Final Women 20 200m (T13)18:1245
QSG734.05GAUTMAKHUBELE,Ntokoto Rita, 1831

Wind=-1.3Item Final Women 20 200m (T37)18:1245
G744.30GAUTNENDZELE,Masala, 2121
S547.24GAUTMAKWHANI,Ndabile, 1772

0DNSGAUTRANKWE,Ouma, 1880

Wind=-1.3Item Final Women 20 200m (T38)18:1245
QS,SAG735.83WPJOSIAS,Jessica, 4711
QS,SAS536.32GAUTMOLEFE,Kgakgamatso, 2622

Wind=-1.3Item Final Women 20 200m (T36)18:1245
G746.51ECPBOOI,Siphosetu, 1251

Wind=-1.0Item Final Men 20 200m (T11)18:1546
QSG731.07GAUTMASONDO,Vusimuzi, 1721

0DisqLIMPKOMANE,Abel, 3330

Item FinalResults Men 20 200m (T12)18:2449
QSG725.64NAMIHEMBA,Mukongo(19382)M, 3531
QSS526.92KZNMAPHUMULO,Mthokozisi, 3032
QSB327.13NAMAIHUKI,Eliakim(19374, 3553
QS227.25NAMIYAMBO,Elifas(19392), 3624
QS127.64NWPMOLWANE,Samson, 4015
QS027.70NWPFLATELA,Tokoloho, 3956
QS028.24NAMKATJIKURU,Kaurumbua(19439), 3467
QS029.15WPMRULEKANA,Luvuyo, 4798
QS032.40FSNTHAI,Mahlomola, 1589

0DNSECPVAVA,Simbongile, 1110

Wind=-0.7Item Final Men 20 200m (T36)18:2750
QSG730.41WPNGUBANE,Mpho, 4551
QSS532.49NWPDHLADHLA,Dumisani, 3872
QSB336.25GAUTGOBA,Mpho, 2523

Wind=-0.7Item Final Men 20 200m (T35)18:2750
QSG733.59GAUTMOKOENA,Thabang, 2671

Wind=-0.6Item Final Men 20 200m (T38)18:3051
QS,SAG725.68KZNHLATSHWAYO,Simphiwe, 3131

QSS530.68GAUTBRONKHORST,Wynand, 2752
QSB332.62NWPMOSETLHO,Botshelo, 4053

235.49GAUTTEKE,Brendon, 2154

Wind=-0.6Item Final Men 20 200m (T37)18:3051
QSG729.07GAUTBRITS,Barend, 2741
QSS530.17KZNMKHIZE,Mduduzi, 3102
QSB331.25GAUTESAU,Tshepiso, 2813

Wind=-0.7Item Final Men 20 200m (T45)18:3352
QSG733.80GAUTPHALA,Martin, 2311

0DisqNWPLETSOGO,Tumelo, 3790

Wind=-0.7Item Final Men 20 200m (T44)18:3352
QSG730.24GAUTMAHLANGU,Bongani, 1811
QSS530.97GAUTMAVUSO,Junior(15202), 1682

Wind=-0.5Item Final Men 25 200m (T53)18:3653
QSG733.79WPKLAASEN,Eugene, 4651

Wind=-0.5Item Final Men 25 200m (T54)18:3653
G743.56GAUTPHEKO,Onkarabile, 2321

0DNSGAUTSMITH,Douglas, 2500

Wind=-0.5Item Final Men 25 200m (T11)18:3954
QSG724.88NAMSHIKONGO,Ananias(9102), 3541
QSS527.24NAMTOBIAS,Moses(17670), 3602

B330.69NWPMOREMENTSI,Monnapula, 4083

Item FinalResults Men 25 200m (T12)18:4757
QSG723.38WPLANGENHOVEN,Hilton (2442), 4311
QSS524.74GAUTJOUBERT,Jacque(14009), 2552
QSB325.10NAMALOISIUS,Martin(9101), 3563
QS225.38KZNMALAWU,Wandile, 3024
QS125.57BOLMAANS,Denzwill (11378), 1045
QS026.16ECPDOMBOTHI,LuyanDa, 1276
QS026.27ECPTEMBISILE,Dyanti, 1167

029.10NWPMBOLAMBI,Thembani, 3778
0DNSGAUTMPHATHISSI,Mandilakhele, 2730
0DNSNCPPASSMAN,David, 3660

Item FinalResults Men 25 200m (T13)18:5359
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QSG723.04NAMNAMBALA,Johanness(17664), 3481
QSS523.08WPNTUTU,Jonathan (2719), 4842
QSB324.01FSMOFOKENG,Geremia, 1523
QS226.32GAUTMARUWATUNA,Karabo, 1864
QS126.53LIMPMOSHIDI,Poeletso, 3345
QS027.36GAUTNGUBENI,Jabulani, 2226
QS027.37WPTSHOBA,Victor, 4837

027.95NWPNEL,Ian[19448], 3828
029.11GAUTQWABE,Nthetelelo, 2969

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 25 200m (T35)18:5560
QSG729.61FSMOKGALAGADI,Teboho (2632), 1551
QSS534.27GAUTNKOSI,Sibusiso, 2412

B336.79GAUTNKOSI,Sebuseso, 2423

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 25 200m (T36)18:5560
QSG730.19WPWYNGAARD,Larry, 4901

Wind=-0.4Item Final Men 25 200m (T37)18:5761
QSG723.86WPVAN DER MERWE,Fanie (3145), 4411
QSS524.88WPDU TOIT,Charl (15572), 4892
QSB326.00GAUTDELLA AVE,Andrea, 2053
QS227.15WPVAN ROOYEN,Ruhan (19595), 4404
QS128.31GAUTVILAKAZI,Thabo(11432), 2395
QS029.07NWPSIKOE,Phenyo, 3906

032.61LIMPMOKHARI,Vonani, 3357
0DNSWPPARKER,Tariq (20437), 4380

5.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F12)19:0062
QSG706.27NWPMAHUMA,Tebogo, 3731

0DNSECPNDIKI,Phiwe, 1140
0DNSECPPHOSSA,Yandise, 1180

5.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F13)19:0062
QSG706.74WPJASSON,Jason, 4281
QSS506.41WPGQOBOKA,Lizo, 4762
QSB306.31KZNNDLOVU,Vukani, 3053

5.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F11)19:0062
QSG705.75WPPETERSEN,Mogamat Nur, 4531

0DNSGAUTXABA,Ntokozo, 1950

4.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F35)19:0063
G704.25LIMPMALATJIE,Mahlatsi, 3221

5.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F42)19:0063
QSG705.53GAUTABDUL,Omar, 1961

5.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F44)19:0063
QSG707.03GAUTBARNARD,Jean-Heinrich, 1631

4.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F36)19:0063
QSG707.32WPADAMS,Tasreeq, 4461
QSS505.71GAUTSWART,Emmanuel, 2972

5.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F46)19:0063
QSG705.21GAUTDU PLOOY,Danie, 2901

4.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F37)19:0063
QSG707.50WPBRUNDYN,Sebastiaan, 4781
QSS506.96FSSTEYL,Jaco, 1592

1.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F34)19:0064
G707.47GAUTPIENAAR,Juanita, 2341
S506.11GAUTKEKANA,Itumeleng, 2062

1.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F55)19:0064
G707.05FSTHERON,Amore, 1461
S506.80GAUTMABEBA,Kutlwano, 1662

1.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F57)19:0064
G709.64GAUTRAMOTSO,Tshelisehang, 1891
S507.12GAUTJULA,Silindile, 2932

Wind=-0.4Item Final Men 25 200m (T38)19:0165
QSG723.17WPBUIS,Dyan (14181), 4861
QSS524.20NWPSEKAILWE,Union[16073], 3832
QSB326.51GAUTMPHUTHI,Kgobane, 2723
QS227.33GAUTRAMOTSWANE,Solly(15230), 1914

Wind=-0.4Item Final Men 25 200m (T44)19:0165
QSG725.89WPENGELBACHT,Divan (17199), 4671

S531.09NCPCLOETE,Celvino, 3682

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 25 200m (T45)19:0466

Kroko: Registered to: sasapd Printed at: 2014/04/09 20:27 Page 7



Kroko: Registered to: sasapd Printed at: 2014/04/09 20:27 Page 8
Meeting :NEDBANK NAT. CHAMPIONSHIPS at COETZENBURG on 2014/03/31

RecordsMedalPointsPerfTeamPlace Athlete,Birthdate
QSG726.78NAMKARISEB,Simson(15397), 3431

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 25 200m (T46)19:0466
QSG724.10NAMNDIMULUNDE,Elias(16547), 3491
QSS526.47WPSKOTI,Vukile, 4642

B328.44KZNMHLOPHE,Scelo, 3073

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 25 200m (T47)19:0466
G725.94GAUTJOUBERT,Tshepang, 2561
S528.19GAUTPOTTAS,RUAAN, 2712
B329.01KZNMSIBI,Phakamani, 3163

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 20 200m (T13)19:0767
QSG725.81WPMAGWA,Ashlynne, 4321
QSS525.90BOLGATYANA,Ricardo, 1032

B333.90FSMOHALE,Thabo, 1513
0DNSECPLUMNKWANA,Aphiwe, 1330
0DNSLIMPKWINDA,Mashudu, 3380

Wind=-0.7Item Final Women 20 200m (T12)19:1068
0DisqNAMKATJIKURU,Johanna(19378), 3450
0DNSNWPMOGOROSI,Doreen, 4060

Wind=-0.7Item Final Women 20 200m (T11)19:1068
0DisqGAUTNTSALI,Cumbinja, 2850

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (P44)09:0069

1.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F43)09:0070
QSG710.50KZNHLONGWANE,Wendy, 3121

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F38)09:0070
QSG711.37GAUTKOCK,Zuandri, 2581
QSS510.70GAUTLEKGETHO,Karabo, 2082
QSB309.27WPNTABENI,Sandisiwe, 4853

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F40)09:0070
G705.14FSGADRICK,Letshego, 1371

1.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F44)09:0070
QSG715.01WPSHALLCROSS,Monique, 4561
QSS510.79ECPHAGU,Ongezwa, 1082
QSB310.01FSMOKHOABANE,Lerato, 1543

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T11)09:0071
QSG704:56.25FSBREITENBACH,Danie (15243), 1561

0DNSWPNEHRO,Jan (11439), 4520

Item Final Men 20 1500m (T37)09:0071
QS,SAG705:00.98GAUTBRITS,Barend, 2741

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T12)09:0071
QSG704:55.42ECPSMIT,Jaco, 1241

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T46)09:0071
QSG705:12.56FSPHOLO,Sekonyela, 1451

3.00kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F37)09:0072
QSG705.17ECPVAN JAARSVELD,Linandi, 1121

S504.59LIMPLETSOALO,Lidile, 3292

3.00kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F41)09:0072
QS,SAG705.32GAUTXABA,Gaba, 1941

3.00kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F38)09:0072
QS,SAG707.25WPBOOYSEN,Leandri, 4681
QS,SAS505.95WPJOSIAS,Jessica, 4712

QSB305.30GAUTGROVE,Martha, 2773

4.00kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F11)09:0072
0DNSECPDWAYISE,Nandipha, 1340

3.00kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F37)09:0073
QSG706.96GAUTPHALA,Ntabiseng, 2301
QSS506.42GAUTSCOTT,Jodine(11387), 1992
QSB306.28NWPMODISE,Masego, 3993
QS206.06GAUTNYAMAKA,Sibongile, 2984

4.00kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F13)09:0073
QSG706.74KZNMNTUMBA,Nombuso, 3141

3.00kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F35)09:0073
QSG708.75GAUTVAN ZYL,Chenelle(3149), 1931
QSS506.04WPMANDEAN,Jane (2529), 4352

3.00kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F36)09:0073
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QSG705.40FSMOKHOSOA,Dineo (18376), 1531

4.00kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F42)09:0073
0DNSECPSIKHOTHA,Lulama, 1200

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T13)09:0074
QSG74.50WPTSHOBA,Victor, 4831 +0.0
QSS54.26NWPNEL,Ian[19448], 3822 +0.0
QSB33.88GAUTQWABE,Nthetelelo, 2963 -0.1

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T13)09:0074
QSG75.28BOLGATYANA,Ricardo, 1031 -0.0
QSS55.24WPMAGWA,Ashlynne, 4322 +0.0
QSB33.78FSMOHALE,Thabo, 1513 +0.0

0DNSGAUTDU PLESSIS,Sheldon, 2910

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T12)09:0075
QSG76.63WPLANGENHOVEN,Hilton (2442), 4311 +0.8
QSS56.10NAMALOISIUS,Martin(9101), 3562 +0.1
QSB35.95BOLMAANS,Denzwill (11378), 1043 -0.1
QS24.35ECPNODWELE,Thulani, 1294 -0.8
QS14.30ECPMAFUXWANA,Siyamthanda, 1105 +0.1

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T12)09:0075
QSG73.62FSNTHAI,Mahlomola, 1581 +0.0
QSS53.50GAUTBALOYI,Vunyingi, 1622 -1.2

Item Final Girls 18 Javelin (F38)09:0076
QSG708.51LIMPMAAPULELA,Jessica, 3261

Item Final Girls 18 Javelin (F42)09:0076
QSG711.00GAUTMAWENI,Moleboheng, 1671

Item Final Girls 18 Javelin (F44)09:0076
QSG713.30GAUTMOETSI,Oratile, 2651

0DNSGAUTMAKHIKNI,Yasipha, 1790

Item Final Girls 18 Javelin (F37)09:0076
G710.62GAUTMOSEBI,Keabetswe, 2641
S508.93GAUTMENOE,Tsholofelo, 2102

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T51)09:1577
QSG706:44.87GAUTDU PREEZ,Pieter(14005), 2891

Item Final Men 25 1500m (T54)09:1577
G706:16.20FSRASEDIMO,Batho Patrick, 1401

Item Final Women 25 1500m (T11)09:3078
QS,SAG705:33.12FSCOETZEE,Louzanne (19443), 1501

Wind=-0.7Item Final Girls 16 200m (T11)10:0079
QSG739.17GAUTSKOSANA,Fortune, 2441
QSS540.88GAUTTLADE,Palesa, 2482

Item Final Men 25 Shotput (F11)10:0080
QSG707.98NWPDINGLE,Allen, 3881

4.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F36)10:0080
QSG709.05ECPSTRYDOM,Duane(3050), 1301
QSS507.09NWPELLIS,Christo, 3942

0DNSNAMBENADE,Reginald(1790), 3500

7.26kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F13)10:0080
QS,SAG711.49GAUTCROUCAMP,Hermanus, 2761

4.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F35)10:0080
QS,ARG710.56WPMICHAELS,Fabian (14029), 4591

S506.20FSMASOPYE,Tebogo, 1392

5.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F38)10:0081
QSG711.67WPHAMMAN,Reinhardt (19596), 4271
QSS509.10NWPPRETORIUS,Dewald, 4102
QSB308.65WPGOLIATH,Sabastiaan, 4703

5.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F37)10:0081
QS,SA,ARG713.32GAUTKRUGER,Gerrit(11436), 2791

QSS509.52FSKLEYNHANS,Diederich (19445), 1492
B308.09GAUTKLEIN,Alexander, 2473

205.89LIMPMOKHARI,Vonani, 3354

3.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F33)10:0082
0DNSGAUTKGOMO,Richard, 2180

4.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F34)10:0082
G704.86GAUTBURR-DIXON,Daniel, 2881

3.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F56)10:0082
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0DNSGAUTKHASU,Karabo, 2250

3.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Shotput (F57)10:0082
G707.17GAUTTEFO,Warren, 2161
S506.48GAUTKUBEKA,Kwazi, 2942

Item Final Girls 18 Javelin (F34)10:0083
G708.42GAUTPIENAAR,Juanita, 2341
S505.88GAUTKEKANA,Itumeleng, 2062

Item Final Girls 18 Javelin (F55)10:0083
QSG708.71FSTHERON,Amore, 1461
QSS508.04GAUTMABEBA,Kutlwano, 1662

Item Final Girls 18 Javelin (F57)10:0083
G707.67GAUTJULA,Silindile, 2931
S507.27GAUTRAMOTSO,Tshelisehang, 1892

Item FinalResults Girls 16 200m (T12)10:0685
QSG734.49NWPELS,Leandrie, 3921
QSS535.79LIMPLUBISI,Nthabiseng, 3372
QSB337.45GAUTSITHOLE,Nonjabula, 2383
QS239.74GAUTTLHAGANE,Mantsho, 2494

0DisqWPWESSELS,Avril, 4540

Wind=+0.4Item Final Girls 16 200m (T38)10:0986
QSG736.59KZNBUTHELEZI,Samkelisiwe, 3181
QSS539.47GAUTMOUMAKWE,Kgomotso, 2692

Wind=+0.4Item Final Girls 16 200m (T46)10:0986
QSG741.73GAUTNHLENGETHWA,Nomvelo, 2291

Wind=+0.4Item Final Girls 16 200m (T37)10:0986
QSG735.80WPDE VILLIERS,Donnalucia, 4481
QSS544.29GAUTVETMAN,Neliswa, 2172

Wind=+0.4Item Final Girls 16 200m (T13)10:0986
QSG734.37WPHENDRICKS,Monique, 4511
QSS536.24WPMAYEKISO,Babalwa, 4362

0DisqWPPIENAAR,Claudia, 4600

Wind=-0.3Item Final Girls 18 200m (T11)10:1287
QS,SAG730.26NAMISHITILE,Lahja(19386), 3611

Wind=-0.3Item Final Girls 18 200m (T12)10:1287
QSG733.73KZNSITHOLE,Nelisiwe, 3091
QSS535.30KZNMNYANDU,Nosipho, 3152

Wind=-0.7Item Final Girls 18 200m (T37)10:1488
QS,SAG732.59NWPGOUWS,Liezel[20435], 3971

Wind=-0.7Item Final Girls 18 200m (T13)10:1488
QSG731.99NAMMANDJORO,Rosa(19375), 3471
QSS535.06KZNNTULI,Nolwazi, 3172

Wind=-0.7Item Final Girls 18 200m (T36)10:1488
G760.00LIMPMASHAPHA,Certina, 3231

Wind=-0.7Item Final Girls 18 200m (T38)10:1688
QS,SAG731.64FSMEIJER,Juanelie  (11430), 1431

QSS536.45WPWAKEFIELD,Jamie Lee, 4442
QSB337.54GAUTSINXI,Onikokihle, 2353

252.40LIMPMAAPULELA,Jessica, 3264
152.64ECPDLOMO,Sinazo, 1225

Item Final Boys 16 200m (T11)10:1889

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 16 200m (T12)10:2190
QSG728.90NWPMOTHIBEDI,Lesang, 4071

S538.48GAUTMOYO,Nigel, 2602
0DNSNCPMOKGOTHU,Kamohelo, 3690
0DNSNWPELS,Derik, 3930

Wind=-0.9Item Final Boys 16 200m (T13)10:2491
QSG730.05GAUTNGUBANE,Xolani, 2211
QSS532.31WPSAMUELSON,Virgil, 4392

B336.79WPVAN RHYNEVELDT,Chandler, 4423
241.55LIMPRASIVHENDELE,Tsireledzo, 3284
0DNSLIMPMAFHIAKHOMU,Justment, 3270

Wind=-0.6Item Final Boys 16 200m (T38)10:2792
QSG734.20WPDE VILLIERS,Bayden, 4491

S539.55WPLINKS,Xaheer, 4572
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B339.70LIMPMAKHUBELE,Amukelani, 3253

0DisqGAUTSENOSI,Thato, 2140
0DNSGAUTMGIDI,Bongani, 2200

Wind=-0.6Item Final Boys 16 200m (T37)10:2792
QSG730.84WPPRINS,Enthon, 4801

Wind=+0.0Item Final Boys 18 200m (T37)10:3093
QSG728.79WPBESTER,Fransisco (199442), 4471
QSS529.15GAUTTROLLOPE,Dylan, 2802
QSB333.71WPBRUNDYN,Sebastiaan, 4783
QS233.86WPMALGAS,Clarence, 4344

0DNSECPKLAAS,Sakhile, 1230

Wind=-0.0Item Final Boys 18 200m (T44)10:3394
QS,SAG726.47GAUTSCHULTZ,Christiaan, 2001

Item Final Boys 18 200m (T38)10:3394
QSG731.02KZNNGONGOMA,Tsepang, 3061

S539.25BOLSEPTEMBER,Moesfeez, 1052
B339.27GAUTMAKURU,Jason, 1703

Wind=-0.0Item Final Boys 18 200m (T36)10:3394
QSG732.68GAUTMTHANTHI,Tebogo, 2841

Wind=-0.8Item Final Boys 18 200m (T11)10:3695
QSG728.50WPPETERSEN,Mogamat Nur, 4531

0DNSGAUTXABA,Ntokozo, 1950

Wind=+0.9Item Final Boys 18 200m (T13)10:3996
QSG727.05NWPCHONDO,Thabisho, 3851
QSS527.43KZNNDLOVU,Vukani, 3052
QSB328.42FSLETSELEHA,Frank, 1413
QS229.33GAUTDLAMINI,Lucky, 2454
QS130.87FSLAWERLOT,Neo, 1385

0DNSGAUTMOKOENA,Lindelani, 2660

Wind=-0.5Item Final Boys 18 200m (T35)10:4297
QSG739.31GAUTSIBOBI,Mhlangabezi, 2361
QSS540.48LIMPMALATJIE,Mahlatsi, 3222

Wind=-0.9Item Final Boys 18 200m (T12)10:4598
QSG728.32ECPMAQHINA,Mluleki, 1091

0DisqGAUTMAHIPITE,Tawanda, 1780
0DNSGAUTKHOZA,Sipho, 2240

Item Final Men 25 Shotput (P44)11:0099

6.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F42)11:00100
QSG711.73KZNPILLAY,Tyrone (14010), 3081
QSS508.70GAUTBUTLER,Anthony, 2862

B305.35NWPMASOPI,Diteko, 3743

6.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F46)11:00100
QS,SAG711.26WPNOEMDO,Kerwin (15241), 4731

6.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F44)11:00101
QSG711.53GAUTJOUBERT,Jean, 2571
QSS511.25GAUTJONES,Robert(19446), 2532
QSB310.97WPSIMON,Lean (15571), 4623
QS210.33NWPBYRON,Calvert, 4134
QS109.98GAUTFURSTENBURG,Fred(14038), 2925

008.76NAMNGULUWE,Etchegaray(15342), 3526
008.16NWPMEYER,John, 3817

4.00kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F54)11:00102
0DNSGAUTMOLOI,Katleho, 2610

4.00kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F55)11:00102
G703.97GAUTNKOMO,Ronald, 2431

Item Final Women 25 Javelin (F55)11:00103
G708.03NWPMOSIME,Dineo, 3981

Item Final Women 25 Javelin (F57)11:00103
G709.73NAMvan der Westhuizen(19373),Chamelle,1

Item Final Women 25 Javelin (F34)11:00103
G713.12GAUTNHLAPHO,Zandile(11385), 2281
S508.86GAUTHLOA,Tholakele, 2462

Item Final Women 20 Javelin (F57)11:00103
G710.78NWPMOKALENG,Malebo, 4041

Item Final Women 25 Javelin (F54)11:00103
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QSG716.38WPSITU,Ntombizanele (2994), 4611

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T44)11:00104
QS,SAG74.74GAUTMAVUSO,Junior(15202), 1681 -0.0
QS,SAS54.68GAUTMAHLANGU,Bongani, 1812 +0.2

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T45)11:00104
QSG74.98NWPMOFOKENG,Thapelo, 4031 -1.8
QSS54.13NWPLETSOGO,Tumelo, 3792 -0.0
QSB33.87GAUTPHALA,Martin, 2313 -0.0

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T38)11:00104
QSG74.76KZNHLATSHWAYO,Simphiwe, 3131 -0.0
QSS54.33NWPMOSETLHO,Botshelo, 4052 +0.3
QSB34.33GAUTBRONKHORST,Wynand, 2753 -0.1

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T35)11:00104
QSG72.79GAUTMOKOENA,Thabang, 2671 -0.1

Item Final Men 20 LongJump (T36)11:00104
QS,SAG73.60WPNGUBANE,Mpho, 4551 -0.0

Item Final Boys 16 Javelin (F13)11:00105
QSG723.90GAUTLENSLEY,Hendrik, 2071
QSS513.59LIMPMAFHIAKHOMU,Justment, 3272

Item Final Boys 16 Javelin (F44)11:00105
QSG720.05GAUTBURGERS,Emile, 2871

Item Final Boys 16 Javelin (F38)11:00105
QSG711.71GAUTIRVING,Joshua, 2781

Item Final Boys 16 Javelin (F43)11:00105
QSG717.49SWDSTANDER,Bevin, 4211

Item Final Boys 16 Javelin (F35)11:00105
QSG714.42WPBROWN,Kyle, 4771

S510.61SWDMANGALISO,Lukhanyo, 4172

Item Final Men 20 HighJump (T45)12:00106
QSG71.40NWPMOFOKENG,Thapelo, 4031

Item Final Boys 16 HighJump (T46)12:00106
QSG71.20NWPMAUBANE,Njabula, 3751

Item Final Men 20 HighJump (T13)12:00106
0DNRGAUTDU PLESSIS,Sheldon, 2910

Item Final Men 25 HighJump (T47)12:00106
G71.48GAUTPOTTAS,RUAAN, 2711

Item Final Men 25 100m (P44)15:00107

2.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F35)15:00108
QSG704.38GAUTSITHOLE,Nedine, 2371
QSS503.02GAUTMEKO,Omphile, 2092

2.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F36)15:00108
QSG703.04GAUTMABONABONA,Roselyn, 1851

2.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F38)15:00108
QSG705.84WPPRETORIUS,Carli, 4811
QSS505.42WPNTABENI,Sandisiwe, 4852
QSB305.12GAUTKOCK,Zuandri, 2583
QS204.47GAUTLEKGETHO,Karabo, 2084

2.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F37)15:00108
QS,SAG706.74SWDVOLKWYN,Alvine, 4191

QSS505.46GAUTJORDAAN,CASANDRA, 2542
QSB305.18SWDJACOBS,Waynicha, 4163
QS204.71GAUTVETMAN,Neliswa, 2174

3.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F43)15:00109
QSG704.75KZNHLONGWANE,Wendy, 3121

3.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F11)15:00109
QSG704.22GAUTSKOSANA,Fortune, 2441

3.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F12)15:00109
QSG703.90GAUTSITHOLE,Nonjabula, 2381

0DisqGAUTMASHAZI,Thando, 1750

2.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F40)15:00109
QSG702.16FSGADRICK,Letshego, 1371

3.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F44)15:00109
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QSG705.66WPSHALLCROSS,Monique, 4561
QSS503.41FSMOKHOABANE,Lerato, 1542

2.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F56)15:00110
QSG704.04FSSESING,Karabo, 1441
QSS503.64KZNNKABINI,Nondumiso, 3112
QSB303.14GAUTTSHEPE,Boitumelo, 2823

2.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F55)15:00110
QSG703.63GAUTMGABI,Grace, 2191

2.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F34)15:00110
G702.49WPGELDENHUYS,Marne, 4501

0DNRGAUTKHANYE ,TEBOHO, 2260

2.00kgItem Final Girls 16 Shotput (F57)15:00110
G704.83WPDU TOIT,Vanessa-Ann (19597), 4881
S503.95SWDPEREL,Lee-Kay, 4182

Item Final Women 20 Javelin (F37)15:00111
G710.20LIMPLETSOALO,Lidile, 3291

0DNRGAUTRANKWE,Ouma, 1880

Item Final Women 20 Javelin (F41)15:00111
QS,SAG714.33GAUTXABA,Gaba, 1941

Item Final Women 20 Javelin (F11)15:00111
0DNRECPDWAYISE,Nandipha, 1340

Item Final Women 20 Javelin (F38)15:00111
QS,SAG717.00WPBOOYSEN,Leandri, 4681

1.00kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F46)15:00112
G716.61NWPLEKHELE,Elizabeth[18375], 3801

1.00kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F37)15:00112
G712.79NWPMODISE,Masego, 3991

1.00kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F35)15:00112
QSG723.97GAUTVAN ZYL,Chenelle(3149), 1931
QSS515.60WPMANDEAN,Jane (2529), 4352

1.00kgItem Final Women 25 Discus (F36)15:00112
G712.14FSMOKHOSOA,Dineo (18376), 1531

Item Final Men 25 Discus (P44)16:00113

1.50kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F44)16:00114
QSG723.98NWPHUYZERS,Tiaan, 4121

S520.00GAUTMAKWELA,Katlego, 1732
0DNRLIMPNONYANA,Kgaugelo, 3360

1.00kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F35)16:00114
QS,SAG721.96ECPMC CORN,Peter, 1131
QS,SAS521.58NWPGANAKALA,Ohentse, 3722

1.75kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F12)16:00114
QSG721.83LIMPNEMAGOVHANI,Terrence, 3301

1.50kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F43)16:00114
QS,SAG722.90ECPBOMVANA,Xolani, 1261

1.00kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F36)16:00114
QSG716.42WPNGUBANE,Mpho, 4551

1.00kgItem Final Men 20 Discus (F37)16:00114
QSG727.66ECPCHOWAN,Hilmal, 1171
QSS522.33WPSONN,Lebugang, 4742

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F55)16:00115
G706.82GAUTMASHIYA,Katleho, 1741

1.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F34)16:00115
G712.60GAUTBURR-DIXON,Daniel, 2881

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F56)16:00115
QSG714.60WPSMITH,Nico, 4661
QSS510.67GAUTFISCHER,Grant, 2332

1.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F57)16:00115
G719.33GAUTTEFO,Warren, 2161
S517.72GAUTKUBEKA,Kwazi, 2942

Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T42)16:00116
WindG72.90GAUTABDUL,Omar, 1961 +2.3

Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T13)16:00116
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QSG74.84WPJASSON,Jason, 4281 +1.3

WindS54.63FSLETSELEHA,Frank, 1412 +2.2
QSB34.08GAUTDLAMINI,Lucky, 2453 +1.7

0DNSWPWILSON,Regan, 4630

Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T44)16:00116
QS,SAG75.39GAUTSCHULTZ,Christiaan, 2001 +0.3

Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T46)16:00116
QSG73.68GAUTDU PLOOY,Danie, 2901 +1.1

Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T38)16:00116
QSG72.65GAUTMAKURU,Jason, 1701 +0.1

Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T37)16:00116
QSG73.80WPBESTER,Fransisco (199442), 4471 +0.3
QSS53.63WPMALGAS,Clarence, 4342 +0.1

Item Final Boys 18 LongJump (T12)16:00117
QSG74.86ECPMAQHINA,Mluleki, 1091 -3.0

0DisqGAUTKHOZA,Sipho, 2240

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F42)18:00118
QSG743.25NWPSCHUTTE,Casper[11429], 3781
QSS528.30GAUTBUTLER,Anthony, 2862

B326.29NWPMASOPI,Diteko, 3743

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F44)18:00118
QSG742.69WPSIMON,Lean (15571), 4621
QSS542.04GAUTJONES,Robert(19446), 2532
QSB339.98NAMNGULUWE,Etchegaray(15342), 3523
QS231.21GAUTFURSTENBURG,Fred(14038), 2924

128.55NAMDAVID,Theofekus(15345), 3425

Item Final Men 25 Javelin (F46)18:00118
0DNRFSPIENAAR,Jacobus (17895), 1480

3.00kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F55)18:00119
G704.02NWPMOSIME,Dineo, 3981

3.00kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F57)18:00119
G704.24NAMvan der Westhuizen(19373),Chamelle,1

3.00kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F34)18:00119
G705.53GAUTNHLAPHO,Zandile(11385), 2281

2.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F57)18:00119
G704.49GAUTRAMOTSO,Tshelisehang, 1891
S503.19GAUTJULA,Silindile, 2932

3.00kgItem Final Women 20 Shotput (F57)18:00119
G705.58NWPMOKALENG,Malebo, 4041

3.00kgItem Final Women 25 Shotput (F54)18:00119
QSG705.42WPSITU,Ntombizanele (2994), 4611

Item Final Boys 16 Javelin (F55)18:00120
QSG707.24GAUTMASHIYA,Katleho, 1741

Item Final Boys 16 Javelin (F56)18:00120
QSG712.62WPSMITH,Nico, 4661
QSS512.36GAUTFISCHER,Grant, 2332

1.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F42)18:00121
QS,SAG715.76GAUTMAWENI,Moleboheng, 1671

1.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F44)18:00121
QSG712.82GAUTMAKHIKNI,Yasipha, 1791

S512.24GAUTMOETSI,Oratile, 2652

1.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F37)18:00121
QSG713.26GAUTMOSEBI,Keabetswe, 2641
QSS512.57GAUTCHABA,Karabo, 2232
QSB312.18GAUTMBATHA,Nontokozo, 1973
QS210.49GAUTMENOE,Tsholofelo, 2104

1.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Discus (F38)18:00121
QSG711.84GAUTMATIWAMLE,Nomsa, 1821
QSS511.29GAUTSINXI,Onikokihle, 2352

1.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F57)18:00122
G714.13NWPMKHANGELWA,Sahlukane, 3911
S511.10FSKIBE,Lebohang, 1472

0DNRNAMSOROSEB,Ruben(11264), 3590

1.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F56)18:00122
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QSG729.05WPSCHWARTZ,Mark (17896), 4451
QSS524.28NAMBALHOA,Peter(17674), 3412

Item Final Men 25 Discus (F58)18:00122

Item Final Boys 16 LongJump (T46)18:00123
0DNSNWPMAUBANE,Njabula, 3750

Item Final Boys 16 LongJump (T42)18:00123
QS,SAG72.88GAUTMENEZES,Brandon, 2111 +1.6

WindS52.81GAUTMAHLANGU,Ntando, 1802 +2.4
Item Final Boys 16 LongJump (T13)18:00123

QSG74.39GAUTLENSLEY,Hendrik, 2071 +1.1
QSS53.38GAUTNGUBANE,Xolani, 2212 +0.0

0DisqWPSAMUELSON,Virgil, 4390

Item Final Boys 16 LongJump (T44)18:00123
QSG72.57GAUTBURGERS,Emile, 2871 +1.1

Item Final Boys 16 LongJump (T38)18:00123
QSG74.15GAUTMGIDI,Bongani, 2201 +0.5
QSS53.46WPDE VILLIERS,Bayden, 4492 +1.7

WindB32.93GAUTIRVING,Joshua, 2783 +2.1
Wind22.32WPLINKS,Xaheer, 4574 +2.8

Item Final Boys 16 LongJump (T37)18:00123
QSG74.09WPPRINS,Enthon, 4801 +0.2

Wind=+0.9Item Final Women 20 100m (T12)18:06124
QSG716.26NAMKATJIKURU,Johanna(19378), 3451
QSS518.30NWPMOGOROSI,Doreen, 4062

Wind=+0.9Item Final Women 20 100m (T11)18:06124
QSG717.69GAUTNTSALI,Cumbinja, 2851

Wind=-0.6Item Final Women 20 100m (T37)18:09125
QSG719.70GAUTNENDZELE,Masala, 2121
QSS520.22GAUTMAKWHANI,Ndabile, 1772
QSB320.50LIMPLETSOALO,Lidile, 3293

0DNRGAUTRANKWE,Ouma, 1880

Wind=-0.6Item Final Women 20 100m (T36)18:09125
0DisqECPBOOI,Siphosetu, 1250

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 25 100m (T51)18:12126
QSG726.90GAUTDU PREEZ,Pieter(14005), 2891

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 20 100m (T54)18:12126
QSG720.10GAUTNKOMO,Ronald, 2431

Wind=-0.3Item Final Boys 18 100m (T54)18:12126
QSG723.10GAUTTEFO,Warren, 2161

Item FinalResults Women 25 100m (T37)18:18128
QSG715.44NAMBENSON,JOHANNA(9103), 3511
QSS517.14GAUTSCOTT,Jodine(11387), 1992
QSB317.40NWPMOGWERA,Keitumetse, 4023
QS217.74GAUTMADONSELA,Martha(11435), 1844

118.51GAUTPHALA,Ntabiseng, 2305
019.34NWPCHOKO,Sisimogang, 3846
020.03NWPMAUTLANE,Oratile, 3767
0DNRLIMPBONOLO,Sono, 3320

Wind=+0.9Item Final Women 20 100m (T13)18:21129
QSG716.24GAUTMAKHUBELE,Ntokoto Rita, 1831

Wind=+0.9Item Final Women 20 100m (T38)18:21129
QS,SAG716.83WPJOSIAS,Jessica, 4711

QSS517.15GAUTMOLEFE,Kgakgamatso, 2622
QSB319.63GAUTGROVE,Martha, 2773

Wind=-1.2Item Final Women 25 100m (T11)18:24130
G717.90NAMKAMBINDA,Anna(19380), 3441

0DNRNWPASITILE,Lesego, 4110

Wind=-1.2Item Final Women 25 100m (T12)18:24130
QSG714.13GAUTLOMAX,Carley, 2591

Wind=+1.1Item Final Women 25 100m (T46)18:29131
0DNSNWPLEKHELE,Elizabeth[18375], 3800
0DNFNAMJOHANNES,Albertina(17669), 3580

Wind=+1.1Item Final Women 25 100m (T13)18:29131
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QS,SAG712.31WPHAYES,Ilsa (2244), 4261

QSS513.41WPPRETORIUS,Johanna (15236), 4822
QSB315.49LIMPMAHLAULE,Winnie, 3243

216.18KZNMNTUMBA,Nombuso, 3144

Wind=+1.6Item Final Men 20 100m (T36)18:32132
QSG717.48GAUTGOBA,Mpho, 2521

0DisqNWPDHLADHLA,Dumisani, 3870

Wind=+1.6Item Final Men 20 100m (T37)18:32132
QSG714.34KZNMKHIZE,Mduduzi, 3101
QSS514.88GAUTESAU,Tshepiso, 2812
QSB315.00WPJANSE VAN RENSBERG,Ryan, 4293

218.79GAUTNZAMA,Zibusiso, 2994
0DisqGAUTRAMMUSHI,Vusimuzi, 1900

Wind=+1.6Item Final Men 20 100m (T35)18:32132
QSG715.94GAUTMOKOENA,Thabang, 2671

Wind=+1.3Item Final Women 25 100m (T36)18:35133
G719.99LIMPSELOPYANE,Rachel, 3311

Wind=+1.3Item Final Women 25 100m (T35)18:35133
QS,SA,ARG717.90GAUTVAN ZYL,Chenelle(3149), 1931

Wind=+1.3Item Final Women 25 100m (T38)18:35133
G717.69WPMALINGANISO,Thuliswa, 4371

Wind=+1.5Item Final Women 25 100m (T34)18:38134
G730.40GAUTHLOA,Tholakele, 2461

Wind=+1.4Item Final Men 20 100m (T11)18:41135
QSG714.80GAUTMASONDO,Vusimuzi, 1721
QSS516.32LIMPKOMANE,Abel, 3332

Wind=+1.7Item Final Men 20 100m (T38)18:45136
QS,SAG712.90KZNHLATSHWAYO,Simphiwe, 3131

QSS514.91GAUTBRONKHORST,Wynand, 2752
QSB315.10NWPMOSETLHO,Botshelo, 4053
QS216.95GAUTTEKE,Brendon, 2154

Item FinalResults Men 20 100m (T12)18:54139
QSG712.42NAMIHEMBA,Mukongo(19382)M, 3531
QSS513.18KZNMAPHUMULO,Mthokozisi, 3032
QSB313.21NAMIYAMBO,Elifas(19392), 3623
QS213.37NWPMOLWANE,Samson, 4014
QS113.63NAMKATJIKURU,Kaurumbua(19439), 3465
QS014.32FSNTHAI,Mahlomola, 1586

0DisqGAUTBALOYI,Vunyingi, 1620
0DNRECPVAVA,Simbongile, 1110

1.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F34)19:00140

1.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F55)19:00140
QSG718.45NWPGRAHAM,Johan[14007], 4091

S515.33NWPCHRISTIE,Karel, 3862
B313.44GAUTPHEKO,Onkarabile, 2323

1.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F33)19:00140
G714.54SWDBREET,Adeo, 4201
S512.41SWDSWART,Blackie, 4232
B311.75SWDDU PLESSIS,Francois, 4223

1.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F54)19:00140
0DNRWPWARD,Glenn, 4430

Item Final Boys 18 Javelin (F35)19:00141
G710.88LIMPMALATJIE,Mahlatsi, 3221

Item Final Boys 18 Javelin (F13)19:00141
QS,SAG724.35WPGQOBOKA,Lizo, 4761

0DNRWPWILSON,Regan, 4630

1.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F42)19:00142
QSG715.87GAUTABDUL,Omar, 1961

1.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F44)19:00142
QSG729.01GAUTBARNARD,Jean-Heinrich, 1631

1.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F36)19:00142
QSG714.23GAUTSWART,Emmanuel, 2971
QSS513.94WPADAMS,Tasreeq, 4462

1.50kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F46)19:00142
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G713.85GAUTDU PLOOY,Danie, 2901

1.00kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F37)19:00142
QSG719.87WPBESTER,Fransisco (199442), 4471
QSS518.51FSSTEYL,Jaco, 1592

1.50kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F12)19:00142
0DNRECPNDIKI,Phiwe, 1140

1.50kgItem Final Boys 18 Discus (F13)19:00142
G715.28WPJASSON,Jason, 4281

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F35)19:00143
QSG709.87GAUTSITHOLE,Nedine, 2371
QSS506.69GAUTMEKO,Omphile, 2092

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F36)19:00143
QSG707.61GAUTMABONABONA,Roselyn, 1851

750gItem Final Girls 16 Discus (F37)19:00143
QS,SAG716.90GAUTJORDAAN,CASANDRA, 2541
QS,SAS516.18SWDVOLKWYN,Alvine, 4192

QSB313.04GAUTVETMAN,Neliswa, 2173
QS210.54WPDE VILLIERS,Donnalucia, 4484
QS109.95SWDJACOBS,Waynicha, 4165

Item FinalResults Men 20 100m (T13)19:06145
QSG712.33WPMAGWA,Ashlynne, 4321
QSS512.64BOLGATYANA,Ricardo, 1032
QSB313.50WPWOLAYI,Ayanda, 4753
QS214.24ECPNKONKI,Aphiwe, 1214
QS115.18FSMOHALE,Thabo, 1515

0DNRECPLUMNKWANA,Aphiwe, 1330
0DNRLIMPKWINDA,Mashudu, 3380
0DNSGAUTDU PLESSIS,Sheldon, 2910

Wind=+2.2Item Final Men 20 100m (T44)19:12146
WindG714.08GAUTMAHLANGU,Bongani, 1811
WindS514.10GAUTMAVUSO,Junior(15202), 1682

Wind=+2.2Item Final Men 20 100m (T45)19:12146
WindG713.04NWPMOFOKENG,Thapelo, 4031
WindS514.51NWPLETSOGO,Tumelo, 3792

0DNRGAUTPHALA,Martin, 2310

Item FinalResults Men 25 100m (T12)19:18148
QSG711.29WPLANGENHOVEN,Hilton (2442), 4311
QSS511.91GAUTJOUBERT,Jacque(14009), 2552
QSB312.37BOLMAANS,Denzwill (11378), 1043
QS212.60NCPPASSMAN,David, 3664
QS112.63ECPDOMBOTHI,LuyanDa, 1275
QS012.83KZNMALAWU,Wandile, 3026
QS012.91NWPMBOLAMBI,Thembani, 3777
QS013.13ECPMAFUXWANA,Siyamthanda, 1108

Item FinalResults Men 25 100m (T13)19:24150
QSG711.26NAMNAMBALA,Johanness(17664), 3481
QSS511.30WPNTUTU,Jonathan (2719), 4842
QSB311.51FSMOFOKENG,Geremia, 1523
QS212.71GAUTNGUBENI,Jabulani, 2224
QS112.95NWPNEL,Ian[19448], 3825
QS013.04LIMPMOSHIDI,Poeletso, 3346
QS013.06WPTSHOBA,Victor, 4837
QS013.54GAUTQWABE,Nthetelelo, 2968

Wind=+1.0Item Final Men 25 100m (T35)19:24151
QSG713.77FSMOKGALAGADI,Teboho (2632), 1551
QSS515.58GAUTMBENENGE,Isaac, 1982

B316.84GAUTNKOSI,Sibusiso, 2413
217.07GAUTNKOSI,Sebuseso, 2424

Wind=+1.0Item Final Men 25 100m (T36)19:24151
QSG714.72WPWYNGAARD,Larry, 4901

Wind=+1.0Item Final Men 25 100m (T42)19:24151
QS,ARG714.39GAUTDE KOKER,John-Fred, 2041

Wind=+0.4Item Final Men 25 100m (T38)19:27152
QSG711.63WPBUIS,Dyan (14181), 4861
QSS511.92NWPSEKAILWE,Union[16073], 3832
QSB312.98GAUTMPHUTHI,Kgobane, 2723
QS213.37GAUTRAMOTSWANE,Solly(15230), 1914
QS114.05NWPPRETORIUS,Dewald, 4105

Wind=+0.4Item Final Men 25 100m (T37)19:30153
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QSG711.74WPVAN DER MERWE,Fanie (3145), 4411
QSS512.08WPDU TOIT,Charl (15572), 4892
QSB312.69GAUTDELLA AVE,Andrea, 2053
QS213.04WPVAN ROOYEN,Ruhan (19595), 4404
QS113.44GAUTVILAKAZI,Thabo(11432), 2395
QS014.38NWPSIKOE,Phenyo, 3906
QS014.68LIMPMOKHARI,Vonani, 3357

Wind=+0.7Item Final Men 25 100m (T46)19:33154
QSG712.14NAMNDIMULUNDE,Elias(16547), 3491
QSS512.85WPSKOTI,Vukile, 4642
QSB313.31KZNMHLOPHE,Scelo, 3073

214.45GAUTRANKONANANI,Pfariso, 1924
0DNRFSPIENAAR,Jacobus (17895), 1480

Wind=+0.4Item Final Men 25 100m (T11)19:36155
QS,SAG712.18NAMSHIKONGO,Ananias(9102), 3541

QSS512.93NAMTOBIAS,Moses(17670), 3602

Wind=+0.1Item Final Men 25 100m (T45)19:42156
QSG712.94NAMKARISEB,Simson(15397), 3431

Wind=+0.1Item Final Men 25 100m (T47)19:42156
G712.61GAUTJOUBERT,Tshepang, 2561
S513.69GAUTPOTTAS,RUAAN, 2712
B313.83KZNMSIBI,Phakamani, 3163

Wind=+0.1Item Final Men 25 100m (T44)19:42156
QSG712.76WPENGELBACHT,Divan (17199), 4671

S514.23GAUTMOTSAPI,Thapelo, 2682
B314.66NCPCLOETE,Celvino, 3683

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 25 100m (T53)19:45157
QSG719.17WPKLAASEN,Eugene, 4651

Wind=-0.3Item Final Men 25 100m (T54)19:45157
G721.03GAUTPHEKO,Onkarabile, 2321

Item Final Men 25 400m (P44)19:50158

Item Final Men 25 Pentathlon (P44) Results20:00159

Item Final Women 25 4X100m Relay (T11-13)20:00160

Item Final Men 25 4X100m Relay (T11-13)20:03161

Item Final Women 25 4X100m Relay (T35-38)20:06162

Item Final Men 25 4X100m Relay (T35-38)20:09163

Item Final Men 25 4X100m Relay (T42-46)20:12164

Item Final Women 25 4X100m Relay (T42-46)20:15165

6.00kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F44)09:00166
QSG708.17NWPHUYZERS,Tiaan, 4121

S506.62GAUTMAKWELA,Katlego, 1732
0DNRLIMPNONYANA,Kgaugelo, 3360

6.00kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F12)09:00166
QSG706.33LIMPNEMAGOVHANI,Terrence, 3301
QSS506.16KZNMAPHUMULO,Mthokozisi, 3032

6.00kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F13)09:00166
QSG707.84WPWOLAYI,Ayanda, 4751

4.00kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F35)09:00167
QSG707.05GAUTMOKOENA,Thabang, 2671
QSS506.60ECPMC CORN,Peter, 1132

0DNRNWPGANAKALA,Ohentse, 3720

5.00kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F37)09:00167
QSG706.82WPJANSE VAN RENSBERG,Ryan, 4291
QSS506.75ECPCHOWAN,Hilmal, 1172

B306.14WPSONN,Lebugang, 4743
206.11KZNMKHIZE,Mduduzi, 3104

5.00kgItem Final Men 20 Shotput (F38)09:00167
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QSG707.09GAUTBRONKHORST,Wynand, 2751

Item Final Men 25 5000m (T11)09:00168
0DNSWPNEHRO,Jan (11439), 4520

Item Final Men 25 5000m (T54)09:00168
0DisqFSRASEDIMO,Batho Patrick, 1400

Item Final Men 25 5000m (T46)09:00168
0DNSFSPHOLO,Sekonyela, 1450

Item Final Women 25 5000m (T11)09:00169
QS,SAG721:06.20FSCOETZEE,Louzanne (19443), 1501

3.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F11)09:00170
QSG704.45NWPMOLEKO,Nnunu, 4001

3.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F36)09:00170
QSG704.35LIMPMASHAPHA,Certina, 3231

3.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F38)09:00170
QSG705.75GAUTSINXI,Onikokihle, 2351
QSS504.41GAUTMATIWAMLE,Nomsa, 1822

0DNRLIMPMAAPULELA,Jessica, 3260

3.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F42)09:00170
QSG705.86GAUTMAWENI,Moleboheng, 1671

3.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F44)09:00170
QSG705.60GAUTMAKHIKNI,Yasipha, 1791
QSS505.49GAUTMOETSI,Oratile, 2652

3.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F46)09:00170
QSG703.89GAUTMORAKE,Kagiso, 2631

3.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F37)09:00170
QSG706.64GAUTMBATHA,Nontokozo, 1971
QSS505.31GAUTMOSEBI,Keabetswe, 2642
QSB304.80GAUTCHABA,Karabo, 2233
QS204.36GAUTMENOE,Tsholofelo, 2104

4.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F54)09:00171
G703.96NWPDIEDERICKS,Andy[14012], 3891

0DNSWPWARD,Glenn, 4430

4.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F55)09:00171
QSG707.72NWPCHRISTIE,Karel, 3861
QSS507.27NWPGRAHAM,Johan[14007], 4092

B304.53GAUTPHEKO,Onkarabile, 2323

4.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F56)09:00171
QSG708.03NAMBALHOA,Peter(17674), 3411
QSS507.05WPSCHWARTZ,Mark (17896), 4452

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F36)09:00172
QSG708.72GAUTBOMETSI,Zolani, 2511

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F37)09:00172
QSG718.19FSPRETORIUS,Arno, 1571
QSS514.82GAUTBEZUIDENHOUT,Jean-Pierre, 2032

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F38)09:00172
QSG714.33GAUTIRVING,Joshua, 2781

1.00kgItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F43)09:00172
QS,SAG717.82SWDSTANDER,Bevin, 4211

750gItem Final Boys 16 Discus (F35)09:00172
QSG717.28WPBROWN,Kyle, 4771
QSS514.77SWDMANGALISO,Lukhanyo, 4172

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T37)09:00173
QSG75.18GAUTDELLA AVE,Andrea, 2051 +0.0
QSS54.56WPVAN ROOYEN,Ruhan (19595), 4402 +0.2
QSB34.10GAUTSCHOEMAN,Jason, 2013 +0.0

0DNSNWPSIKOE,Phenyo, 3900

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T45)09:00173
QSG74.46NAMKARISEB,Simson(15397), 3431 +0.0

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T46)09:00173
QSG74.53KZNMHLOPHE,Scelo, 3071 +0.1
QSS54.38GAUTRANKONANANI,Pfariso, 1922 +0.4

0DNSFSPIENAAR,Jacobus (17895), 1480

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T42)09:00173
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0DNSGAUTHAARHOFF,Bernard(14008), 1650

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T44)09:00173
QSG74.50GAUTMOTSAPI,Thapelo, 2681 -0.0
QSS54.23FSLESENYEHO,Julius (11434), 1422 -0.0

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T38)09:00173
QSG74.55GAUTRAMOTSWANE,Solly(15230), 1911 -0.0

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T47)09:00173
G75.64GAUTJOUBERT,Tshepang, 2561 +0.0
S55.11GAUTPOTTAS,RUAAN, 2712 +0.0
B34.40KZNMSIBI,Phakamani, 3163 +0.4

Item Final Men 25 LongJump (T36)09:00173
QSG73.72WPWYNGAARD,Larry, 4901 +0.0

Item Final Girls 16 Javelin (F35)09:00174
QSG707.34GAUTSITHOLE,Nedine, 2371
QSS507.09GAUTMEKO,Omphile, 2092

Item Final Girls 16 Javelin (F36)09:00174
G705.38GAUTMABONABONA,Roselyn, 1851

Item Final Girls 16 Javelin (F38)09:00174
QSG709.45GAUTLEKGETHO,Karabo, 2081
QSS507.63WPPRETORIUS,Carli, 4812
QSB307.46GAUTKOCK,Zuandri, 2583

Item Final Girls 16 Javelin (F40)09:00174
QSG705.52FSGADRICK,Letshego, 1371

Item Final Girls 16 Javelin (F44)09:00174
QSG712.67WPSHALLCROSS,Monique, 4561
QSS509.50FSMOKHOABANE,Lerato, 1542

Item Final Girls 16 Javelin (F37)09:00174
QSG713.12SWDVOLKWYN,Alvine, 4191
QSS511.50GAUTJORDAAN,CASANDRA, 2542
QSB308.39SWDJACOBS,Waynicha, 4163

Item Final Women 25 400m (T11)10:00175
0DNSNAMKAMBINDA,Anna(19380), 3440

Item Final Girls 18 400m (T11)10:00175
QS,SAG71:08.53NAMISHITILE,Lahja(19386), 3611

Item Final Women 20 400m (T12)10:00175
QS,SAG71:15.59NAMKATJIKURU,Johanna(19378), 3451

Item Final Girls 16 400m (T12)10:00175
G71:34.43GAUTTLHAGANE,Mantsho, 2491

3.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F34)10:00176
G704.06GAUTPIENAAR,Juanita, 2341
S502.70GAUTKEKANA,Itumeleng, 2062

2.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F55)10:00176
QSG704.63FSTHERON,Amore, 1461
QSS504.31GAUTMABEBA,Kutlwano, 1662

2.00kgItem Final Girls 18 Shotput (F56)10:00176
QSG703.44GAUTNKOSI,Cindy, 2401
QSS503.41ECPBINDA,Ntombizanele, 1192

2.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F11)10:00177
QSG722.33NWPDINGLE,Allen, 3881

1.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F36)10:00177
QSG732.58ECPSTRYDOM,Duane(3050), 1301
QSS519.65NWPELLIS,Christo, 3942

B319.35GAUTMAGUDU,Sonwabile, 1693
0DNSNAMBENADE,Reginald(1790), 3500

1.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F37)10:00177
QSG738.60GAUTKRUGER,Gerrit(11436), 2791
QSS536.44GAUTKLEIN,Alexander, 2472
QSB328.87FSKLEYNHANS,Diederich (19445), 1493

216.32LIMPMOKHARI,Vonani, 3354

2.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F13)10:00177
QS,SAG736.30GAUTCROUCAMP,Hermanus, 2761

1.00kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F35)10:00177
QS,ARG733.01WPMICHAELS,Fabian (14029), 4591
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S516.09FSMASOPYE,Tebogo, 1392

1.50kgItem Final Men 25 Discus (F38)10:00177
QSG730.96WPHAMMAN,Reinhardt (19596), 4271

0DNRWPGOLIATH,Sabastiaan, 4700

Item Final Girls 18 400m (T37)10:10178
QS,SAG71:13.92NWPGOUWS,Liezel[20435], 3971

Item Final Women 25 400m (T13)10:10178
QS,SAG71:03.40WPPRETORIUS,Johanna (15236), 4821

S51:21.36LIMPMAHLAULE,Winnie, 3242

Item Final Women 25 400m (T37)10:10178
QSG71:11.36NAMBENSON,JOHANNA(9103), 3511

Item Final Women 20 400m (T38)10:10178
QS,SAG71:25.82GAUTMOLEFE,Kgakgamatso, 2621

Item Final Girls 18 400m (T13)10:10178
QSG71:11.63NAMMANDJORO,Rosa(19375), 3471

Item Final Women 25 400m (T46)10:15179
0DNSNAMJOHANNES,Albertina(17669), 3580

Item Final Men 20 400m (T11)10:20180
QSG71:12.11GAUTMASONDO,Vusimuzi, 1721

Item Final Boys 18 400m (T12)10:20180
0DNSGAUTKHOZA,Sipho, 2240

Item Final Boys 18 400m (T13)10:25181
0DNSWPWILSON,Regan, 4630
0DNSNWPCHONDO,Thabisho, 3850

Item Final Boys 16 400m (T13)10:25181
QSG71:08.05GAUTNGUBANE,Xolani, 2211
QSS51:09.39GAUTMAKHAPHELA,Musawenkosi, 1872

Item Final Boys 18 400m (T44)10:25181
QS,ARG70:58.83GAUTSCHULTZ,Christiaan, 2001

Item Final Boys 18 400m (T36)10:25181
QS,SAG71:18.29GAUTMTHANTHI,Tebogo, 2841

Item Final Men 20 400m (T13)10:40182
QSG70:59.41BOLGATYANA,Ricardo, 1031

0DNSECPLUMNKWANA,Aphiwe, 1330
0DNSLIMPKWINDA,Mashudu, 3380

Item Final Men 20 400m (T36)10:45183
QSG71:16.74NWPDHLADHLA,Dumisani, 3871

Item Final Men 20 400m (T37)10:45183
QSG71:10.67GAUTESAU,Tshepiso, 2811

Item Final Men 20 400m (T38)10:45183
G71:18.76GAUTTEKE,Brendon, 2151

Item FinalResults Men 20 400m (T12)10:55185
QSG70:58.20NAMAIHUKI,Eliakim(19374, 3551
QSS51:00.13NAMKATJIKURU,Kaurumbua(19439), 3462
QSB31:00.62NAMIHEMBA,Mukongo(19382)M, 3533
QS21:00.92NWPFLATELA,Tokoloho, 3954
QS11:05.84NAMIYAMBO,Elifas(19392), 3625
QS01:09.60WPMRULEKANA,Luvuyo, 4796
QS01:10.09NWPMOLWANE,Samson, 4017

1.00kgItem Final Women 20 Discus (F37)11:00186
QSG714.64ECPVAN JAARSVELD,Linandi, 1121

S509.70LIMPLETSOALO,Lidile, 3292
0DNSGAUTRANKWE,Ouma, 1880

750gItem Final Women 20 Discus (F41)11:00186
QSG711.60GAUTXABA,Gaba, 1941

1.00kgItem Final Women 20 Discus (F38)11:00186
QSG714.24WPBOOYSEN,Leandri, 4681
QSS512.81GAUTGROVE,Martha, 2772

Item Final Men 25 400m (T13)11:00187
QS,SAG70:50.72NAMNAMBALA,Johanness(17664), 3481

QSS50:58.49LIMPMOSHIDI,Poeletso, 3342

Item Final Men 25 400m (T46)11:00187
QSG70:52.02NAMNDIMULUNDE,Elias(16547), 3491

Item Final Men 25 400m (T44)11:00187
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QS,ARG71:00.56WPENGELBACHT,Divan (17199), 4671

S51:07.80FSLESENYEHO,Julius (11434), 1422

4.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F34)11:00188

4.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F57)11:00188
G711.06ECPLOUWRENSE,Michael(2504), 1281
S510.91KZNDU PLESSIS,Christiaan (5007), 3192
B305.20FSKIBE,Lebohang, 1473

0DNSNAMSOROSEB,Ruben(11264), 3590

3.00kgItem Final Men 25 Shotput (F33)11:00188
G706.11SWDDU PLESSIS,Francois, 4221
S505.94SWDBREET,Adeo, 4202
B305.86SWDSWART,Blackie, 4233

Item Final Men 25 400m (T35)11:05189
QSG71:17.74GAUTNKOSI,Sibusiso, 2411

0DNSFSMOKGALAGADI,Teboho (2632), 1550

Item Final Men 25 400m (T38)11:10190
QS,SAG70:51.36WPBUIS,Dyan (14181), 4861

QSS50:54.71NWPSEKAILWE,Union[16073], 3832
QSB31:00.40GAUTMPHUTHI,Kgobane, 2723
QS21:02.01GAUTRAMOTSWANE,Solly(15230), 1914

Item Final Men 25 400m (T37)11:10191
QSG70:53.26WPDU TOIT,Charl (15572), 4891

0DNSWPPARKER,Tariq (20437), 4380

Item Final Men 25 400m (T36)11:10192
QSG71:06.93WPWYNGAARD,Larry, 4901

Item Final Men 25 400m (T53)11:15193
QSG71:07.64WPKLAASEN,Eugene, 4651

Item FinalResults Men 25 400m (T12)11:35195
QSG70:53.89NAMALOISIUS,Martin(9101), 3561
QSS50:56.21GAUTJOUBERT,Jacque(14009), 2552
QSB30:57.41ECPDOMBOTHI,LuyanDa, 1273
QS20:57.62ECPTEMBISILE,Dyanti, 1164
QS11:01.92KZNMALAWU,Wandile, 3025

0DNSGAUTMPHATHISSI,Mandilakhele, 2730
0DNSNWPMBOLAMBI,Thembani, 3770

Item Final Men 25 400m (T11)11:40196
QSG70:57.69NAMSHIKONGO,Ananias(9102), 3541
QSS51:01.93NAMTOBIAS,Moses(17670), 3602
QSB31:02.65FSBREITENBACH,Danie (15243), 1563

0DNSNWPMOREMENTSI,Monnapula, 4080
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